Tampa International Airport

Hillsborough County Aviation Authority

PFC Quarterly Status Report Revenue and Expenditures

Approved Applications

Application #1

Application #2

Application #3

Application #4 (Administratively closed and moved to PFC #5)
Application #5

Application #6

Application #7

Application #8

Application #9

Application #10 {combined into PFC #11)
Application #11

Total Authority

Unliquidated PFC Revenue

PFC Revenue Received

Interest Earned

Total PFC Revenue Received

Expenditures on Approved PFC Projects

Ending Balance Unliquidated PFC Revenue

Quarter Ending 3/31/2024

Approved for Approved for Total

Collection Use Authority
S 145,316,784 S 76,147,501 S 76,147,501
- 69,169,283 69,169,283
25,460,336 25,460,336 25,460,336
152,427,305 152,427,305 152,427,305
323,388,300 323,388,300 323,388,300
98,840,500 98,840,500 98,840,500
50,346,700 50,346,700 50,346,700
33,030,276 33,030,276 33,030,276
858,265,601 858,265,601 858,265,601

$ 1,687,075,802

S 1,687,075,802

S 1,687,075,802

As of 12/31/2023
Cumulative

Current Quarter

As of 3/312024
Cumulative

$ 936,184,575

10,397,272

S 12,555,209

1,247,842

$ 948,739,784

11,645,114

$ 946,581,847

(835,826,528)

$ 13,803,051

{13,511,572)

$ 960,384,898

{849,338,100)

$ 110,755,319

S 291,479

$ 111,046,798
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